
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6459

1 40 18 36 33.7 6459 0

2 43 25 34.1 38.5 6486 27

3 50 30 50.5 42.5 6509 23

4 67 27 50.8 45 6547 38

5 65 37 30 37 6562 15

6 50 37 46 46.5 6575 13

7 69 42 59.5 56.5 6580 5

8 76 46 64.6 60 6619 39

9 71 45 47.7 47.7 6686 67

10 48 23 35.2 33 0.13 6699 13

11 47 25 Estimate

12 50 35 49.4 48 0.14 6713 14

13 60 47 58.8 57.7 0.05 6807 94

14 64 31 39 38.8 0.64 6905 98

15 43 37 40.2 40.1 0.31 6945 40

16 47 38 47 45.5 0.57 6963 18

17 55 40 45.2 45.2 6970 7

18 52 43 50 43.5 6987 17

19 50 18 32 31.9 7039 52

20 49 28 40 38 7068 29

21 65 36 48 47.8 0.07 7074 6

22 65 43 49.1 49.1 0.28 7082 8

23 52 44 47.4 47.3 0.53 7107 25

24 46 40 44.4 44.8 0.4 7134 27

25 49 34 37 35.6 0.03 7199 65

26 44 33 37.7 34.7 7263 64

27 41 26 34.6 34.4 T 7288 25

28 50 25 34.2 33.7 7320 32

29 50 31 48 46.7 0.05 7341 21

30 48 21 27.3 27.3 7478 137

31 39 14 38.9 35.1 7557 79

Avg. 53 33 43.4 42.2 ##### ##### Total 3.2 0 Total 1098 Total 0

1645 1019 Greatest 0.64 0 Adj. Total 0.00
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